
Fill in the gaps

I thought I was an alien by Soko

We met one day

 When I  (1)______________  I was an alien

 I  (2)________  you to get a costume

 And dance with me 

 Like an alien

 You  (3)________  me that you were not

 Quite a good dancer

 I told you  (4)________  

 I think it doesn't matter

 We  (5)________   (6)________  looked

 Dumber than we think we were

 You  (7)____________  at me 

 As if I was a freak

 But you said you like freaky people

 So I thought you  (8)__________  like me

 A  (9)____________  bit

 We met one day

 When I thought I was an alien

 I told you to get a costume 

 And dance with me like an alien

 And you did

 And you did

 

https://www.subingles.com

https://www.subingles.com
https://www.subingles.com


Fill in the gaps

Answer
1. thought

2. told

3. told

4. that

5. were

6. just

7. looked

8. might

9. little
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